
S.No.
Enrollment 

No.
Name of the student

Minor 

Project 

Group

Topic Name of Guide

1 00496407816 ROHIT RAWAT Speed Control of DC

2 00196407816 ASHISH SINGH Motor using PUM

3 01596404915 GAURAV KHARWAL technique

4 02596404915 PULKIT SINGH RANA

5 01896404915 MD UMAR

6 02396404915 PRATEEK GUPTA

7
40196407816 ASHUTOSH KUMAR Automatic water

8 00596407816 SHUBHAM SHARMA storage system

9 60096404915 ROHIT GUPTA 

10 35496404915 SHASHANK GUPTA

11 40596404915 GOVIND MISHRA

12 00296407816 CHANDAN GUPTA

13 03996404915
SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 

KHATEI

14 03696404915 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH

15 04096404915 SURAJ BHUSHAN

16 02296404915 PARTH VATSA

17 40796404915 SUDHANSHU RAJAN

18 00396407816 NIRANJAN JHA

19 03496404915 SHIVAM KUMAR Over voltage &

20 12196404915 GAURAV SAINI under voltage 

21 00696404915 ANIKET GAURAV Protection

22 01196404915 ASHISH KUMAR

23 01796404915 MAYANK GALHOTRA

24 02696404915 ROBIN GARG
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6

Ultra Sonic Radar
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S.

No

.

Enrollment No. Name of the student Name of Guide Litrature 

Survey (5)

Project 

Progress 

(5)

power point 

presentation 

(5)
Individual  

Evaluation (5)

Totals            

(20)

1 00496407816 ROHIT RAWAT

2
00196407816 ASHISH SINGH

3
01596404915

GAURAV 

KHARWAL

4
02596404915

PULKIT SINGH 

RANA

5 01896404915 MD UMAR

6
02396404915 PRATEEK GUPTA

7
40196407816

ASHUTOSH 

KUMAR

8 00596407816
SHUBHAM 

SHARMA

9 60096404915 ROHIT GUPTA 

10 35496404915 SHASHANK GUPTA

11 40596404915 GOVIND MISHRA

12 00296407816 CHANDAN GUPTA

13
03996404915

SUDHANSHU 

SHEKHAR KHATEI

14
03696404915

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

SINGH

15
04096404915 SURAJ BHUSHAN

16
02296404915 PARTH VATSA

17
40796404915

SUDHANSHU 

RAJAN

18
00396407816 NIRANJAN JHA

19 03496404915 SHIVAM KUMAR

20 12196404915 GAURAV SAINI

21 00696404915 ANIKET GAURAV

22
01196404915 ASHISH KUMAR

23
01796404915

MAYANK 

GALHOTRA

24
02696404915 ROBIN GARG

EEE Department                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Proposed list of Minor Project guide allotted for the Academic Year 2018-19
8th Sem-EEE-789

Dr. S.S. Deswal

Mr. Govind

Mr. U.K. Jha

Dr. L.P. Singh

Dr. Rajveer Mittal

Dr. Monika Gupta

Mr. Rahul Garg

Ms. Shashibala 

Aggarwal


